
HALL & FLOOR DATE & TIME LOCATION 

Abel 2 Sunday, Oct. 1, 7-9 p.m. Mari’s Lounge – Sandoz 129 

Abel 3 Mon., Oct. 2, 7-9 p.m. Mari's Lounge - Sandoz 129 

Abel 4 Tues., Oct. 3, 4-6 p.m. Mari's Lounge - Sandoz 129 

Abel 5 Tues., Oct. 3, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Mari's Lounge - Sandoz 129 

Abel 6 Wed., Oct. 4, 4-6 p.m. Mari's Lounge - Sandoz 129 

Abel 7 Thurs., Oct. 5, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Mari's Lounge - Sandoz 129 

Abel 8 Sunday, Oct. 8, 7-9 p.m. Mari's Lounge - Sandoz 129 

Abel 9 Mon., Oct. 9, 7-9 p.m. Mari's Lounge - Sandoz 129 

Abel 10 Tues., Oct. 10, 4-6 p.m. Mari's Lounge - Sandoz 129 

Abel 11 Tues., Oct. 10, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Mari's Lounge - Sandoz 129 

Abel 12 Wed., Oct. 11, 4-6p.m. Mari's Lounge - Sandoz 129 

Abel 13 Thurs., Oct. 12, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Mari's Lounge - Sandoz 129 

Eastside Grd Sunday, Sept. 10, 7-9 p.m. Univ. Suites Multipurpose Rm 107 

Eastside 1 Mon., Sept. 11, 7-9 p.m. Univ. Suites Multipurpose Rm 107 

Eastside 2 Tues., Sept. 12, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Univ. Suites Multipurpose Rm 107 

Eastside 3 Wed., Sept. 13, 4-6 p.m. Univ. Suites Multipurpose Rm 107 

Eastside 4 Thurs., Sept. 14, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Univ. Suites Multipurpose Rm 107 

HSS 2 Mon., Sept. 18, 7-9 p.m. Harper Dining Conference Rm C 

HSS 3 Tues., Sept. 19, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Harper Dining Conference Rm C 

HSS 4 Wed., Sept. 20, 4-6 p.m. Harper Dining Conference Rm C 

HSS 5 Thurs., Sept. 21, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Harper Dining Conference Rm C 

HSS 6 Sunday, Sept. 24, 7-9 p.m. Harper Dining Conference Rm C 

HSS 7 Mon., Sept. 25, 7-9 p.m. Harper Dining Conference Rm C 

HSS 8 Tues., Sept. 26, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Harper Dining Conference Rm C 

HSS 9 Wed., Sept. 27, 4-6 p.m. Harper Dining Conference Rm C 

HSS 10 Thurs., Sept. 28, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Harper Dining Conference Rm C 

Kauffman 2 Sunday, Aug. 27, 7-9 p.m. Kauffman 110 

Kauffman 3 Sunday, Aug. 27, 7-9 p.m. Kauffman 112 



Knoll 1 Sunday, Sept. 17, 7-9 p.m. Knoll 257 

Knoll 2 Mon., Sept. 18, 7-9 p.m. Knoll 150 

Knoll 3 Tues., Sept. 19, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Univ. Suites Multipurpose Rm 107 

Knoll 4 Wed., Sep. 20, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Knoll 257 

Knoll 5 Thurs., Sep. 21, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Knoll 257 

Massengale 1 + Love Mon., Aug. 28, 7-9 p.m. Massengale Multipurpose Rm 115 

Massengale 2 Tues., Aug. 29, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Massengale Multipurpose Rm 115 

Massengale 3 Wed., Sept. 6, 4-6 p.m. Massengale Multipurpose Rm 115 

Massengale 4 Thurs., Sept. 7, 4-6 p.m. Massengale Multipurpose Rm 115 

Sandoz 2 & 3 Tues., Sept. 5, 4-6 p.m. Mari’s Lounge 

Sandoz 5, 7, & 9 Tues., Sept. 5, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Mari’s Lounge 

Sandoz 4, 6 & 8 Wed., Sept. 6, 4-6 p.m. Mari’s Lounge 

Univ. Suites Grd + 1 Sunday, Sept. 24, 7-9 p.m. Univ. Suites Multipurpose Rm 107 

Univ. Suites 2 Mon., Sept. 25, 7-9 p.m. Univ. Suites Multipurpose Rm 107 

Univ. Suites 3 Tues., Sept. 26, 4-6 p.m. Univ. Suites Multipurpose Rm 107 

Univ. Suites 4 Tues., Sept. 26, 6:30-8:30 p.m. Univ. Suites Multipurpose Rm 107 

Univ. Suites 5 Wed., Sep. 27, 4-6 p.m. Univ. Suites Multipurpose Rm 107 

 


